
HIGHLAND COUNTY, VIRGINIA
127 acres bounding Virginia wildlife management
lands. Spring water, privacy, excellent hunting,
several ideal home or cabin sites, valuable timber
10 acres with two story frame farmhouse, cellar,
outdoor wood furnace, chestnut log barn, machine
shed, sugar house, and like new 1200 sq ft
multipurpose bldng w/separate electric and septic
easily converted to apt, home, shop, or small
business Pasture, stream, large garden, beautiful
mountain views
For more information on either of these unusual
properties, contact owner at

540/J96-GM7
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fIOWAFARMsIt }
t 238 A (203.5 Till) Large 4-5 BR Home, Barn and 4
i Miscellaneous bldgs. Close to Alta Vista. Lots of 4

r Tile (Chickasaw County) 51325/A A
f 193 A (142 Till) Between Charles City & Nashua - >

t Milk Setup. Nice Ranch home and misc. 4
\ outbldgs., All Milking Equipment & Silo A
f Unloaders included. Only $1650/A \
h 160 A (133.9 Till) Close to Colwell with 2-Sty. 3 Br. %

\ Home & Misc. outbldgs. 164’ Drilled Well. Seller A
/ would lease back from new buyer for up to 5 V
£ years at SlOO/A on tillable ground. 3-1-98 7|
i Possession. j ;
\ 158 A (93.6 Till) Large cattle & hog set-up close to i ;
\ Alts Vista with sBr home and private building 4 ;
I she. Only Sl4OO/A 4‘
\ 155 A (127.4 Till) Old Building site & 26A Forest A
T Reserve. Tiled Ground. \

i 80A (69.5 Till) 2-Sty 4 BR home with 3 Cattle Sheds, 4
\ 2 Machine Sheds, 26x42 Barn & Bins, Versatile A
r for Cattle & Hogs in Floyd Co. j

1 140 A (131 Till) Bare Land near Colwell. Howard Co. f
II $1575/A 4? 80A (74.8 Till) Bare Land in Floyd Co. $l4OO/A A
(r “I iHhinz real estate

JOYCE HINZ, BROKER
715 Gilbert St., Charles City, lA. 50616

Days Call 515-228-7764
Evenings Call 515-228-1880

Property For Sale

Features
• 3Bedrooms • Garage
• Fireplace • Small Barn For Horse
• New Furnace • All on 1.5 Acres of Land

• 12 Drytown Rd., Holtwood, PA
Priced Reduced To Only $112,500

Bring Your Auto Business
Chester County 5.8 Acres With Modular
Home and Commercial Body Shop. Huge 4
Bay Garage and Barn $224,000
Peach Bottom 10 Acres With Remodeled
Log-Farmhouse 4 BRs, 1.5 Baths, Full
Basement, All Acreage Tillable. Just Listed
$193,300

Call Shirley at
EyQyag 717-464-2221
HOMEBALE SERVICES 717.284-5140

GROUP

MONEYMAKER: Highly successful dairy-
man selling this 350 acre farm with 275 till-
able and excellent land base. Outstanding 82stall bam with 2” Delaval pipeline plus lo drycow stalls. Tiled mangers. 20x70 and 20x42
Harvesters plus 20x5CTCS with TMR system.
Cement yards. Very well ventilatedbam. 3 and
4 bedroom homes; both in nice shape. 24,000
lb. herd and machinery available. $279,000 or
buildings with 164 acres $199,000

Mort Wimple Associates
%eaC‘Estate Safes - Management
ESEE FARM u.s. route 20

CATALOGUES sloansville n.t. meo
Internet Page (sis)875-6355
http//wwwalbany net/-wimpl el fax: (bis) 876-6749

11 Central Avenue
VJZniUIKH Wellsboro, PA 16901
■

* 21. (717) 724-5921Wiikinson-Dunn Co.
2 unit apartment building in Nelson Each unit 1 bedroom
Great location Could be great home for you & older family
member $49,000. W-Ul3
Cute ranch in Westfield on dead end street Beautiful wood
floors, new ceilings w/ceilmg fans in bdrms Large lot
Enclosed back patio for extra space $55,000 W-l 114
Victorian takes you back in time Mam Street location, 8
bdrms, 2-1/2 baths Potential abounds 1 Yard w/llxls
screened picnic house Makeappt today $66,000. W-l 115
Convenient location on this 14x72 Zimmers mobile on
rented lot in Tioga Terrace Current lot rent $lOO
Landscaped beautifully w/small pond, concrete parking
pad. 2 decks & garage with great workshop $28,000. W-
-1112
Just minutes to New York State Small dblwide on 8 acres
Jackson Twp Garage/barn combo w/8 box stalls Above
ground pool included only $59,500. W-l 116
RARE FIND 1 Charming home on 100acres m Charleston
Twsp 4 Irg bdrms, 1-1/2 baths, family rm, study,
woodstove, full bsml w/garage Stocked pond Home sits
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